## FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH GEORGETOWN STANDARD PHOTO & VIDEO RELEASE FORM

| Participant's Name:   |         |
|---|---------|
| I hereby authorize First Baptist Church Georgetov<br>my name, for use in First Baptist Church Georgeto<br>and website.  | 1 0 1   |
| I acknowledge that since my participation in publications, video, and websites produced by First Baptist Church Georgetown is voluntary I will receive no financial compensation. I further agree that my participation in any publication and website produced by First Baptist Church Georgetown confers upon me no rights of ownership whatsoever. |         |
| I release First Baptist Church Georgetown, its contractors and its employees from liability for any claims by me or any third party in connection with my participation until such time I revoke this release in writing and submit it to the Director of Media and Communications of First Baptist Church Georgetown.                                |         |
| Signature:  | _ Date: |
| Street Address:   |         |
| City, State, Zip:   |         |
|   |         |

\*It is the policy of First Baptist Church Georgetown to not publicize or identify legal minors (under the age of 18) in any of its published media without the express written permission of their parent or legal guardian.